
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding the construction contract with S.J. Deferville Construction, Inc., for the
Lompoc Courts Expansion, Fourth District, as follows:

a) Approve a budget revision in the amount of $60,000;

b) Approve Amendment No. 5 in the amount of $44,766.06, for a total amount of $1,978,303.24, Fourth District.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 01-00679, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 5/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

